Water cooled {Radiator cooled with engine driven fan) 
PROTECTION: Over speed, under speed, oil pressure, Over heating etc. 
FUEL TANK: Build in with base 

Payment Method: 

10% Booking Money 135,000 
50% before delivery 675,000 
40% after commissioning 540,000 

Total 1,350,000 

In Word: Taka Thirteen Lac Fifty Thousand Only. 

Thanking you. 

~~ 
Chairperson, RPMC Ltd.